Lone Wolf

Character sheet

Name:______________________


Book #:  1  2  3  4  5
Page #:____________


Endurance Points (EP)
modified with:

| Combat Skill (CS)
modified with:







|


Now:  ____________



| Now: _________








|


Norm: ____________



| Norm: _________








|








|








|

Name of skill level:
Disciplines:


Notes:

Novice


1)

Intuite


2)

Doan


3)

Acolyte


4)

Initiate (start this level)
5)

Aspirant


6)

Guardian


7)

Warman or Journeyman
8)

Savant


9)

Master


10)

Weapons:

1)

2)

Note: +2 CS if using weapon that you are trained with (weaponskill)


-4CS if no weapon at all
Backpack:


Total meals:  8  7  6  5  4  3  2  1  0

Gold Crowns: _______

1)




5)




(50 max)
2)




6)

3)




7)

4)




8)

Special Items:




Known effects:
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